Good performance in heat-dispersion and real-time temperature monitoring
Special industrial design for appearance
It can be configured with various backplane and full-size CPU cards
TM
Supports the latest Intel® Core  2 Duo CPU, HDMI port, and UPS function
Supports EPI bus and connection mode of EVOC
IPC-2402
The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice.5-13

GB9254-1998 Class A
Model NumberPart Number
Order Information
Description
IPC-2402-02/Al-alloy panel
IPC-2402-03/Al-alloy panel
IPC-2402-5/Al-alloy panel
IPC-2402-6/Al-alloy panel
IPC-2402-07/Al-alloy panel
IPC-2402-UPS/Al-alloy panel
IPC-2402/sheet metal panel
IPC-2402-1/-2/-4/no power supply/no backplane/Al-alloy panel
IPC-2402-05/no power supply/no backplane
IPC-2402-07/Al-alloy panel/no power supply/no backplane
IPC-2402-UPS/no power supply/no backplane/Al-alloy panel
IPC-2402-(08/09/10)/no power supply/no backplane
0010-001541
0010-001551
0010-001581
0010-001591
0010-001601
0010-001571
0010-001521
0020-031341
0020-000921
0020-000911
0020-031351
0020-035871
Complete PC/RoHS: P4 2.8G/512M/160G/250W/FSC-1717VN/IPC-6113LP4
Complete PC/RoHS: P4 3.4G/1G/160G/250W/FSC-1719VNA/IPC-6110E5
Complete PC/RoHS: Core2 DUO E4300 1.8G/1G/160G/300W/FSC-1811V2NA/PCI-6110E5
Complete PC/RoHS: P4 3.4G/512M/160G/300W/FSC-1719VNA/PCI-6110E5
Complete PC/RoHS: P4 3.0G/512M/160G/250W/EPI-1711VNA/EPI-6113LP4
Complete PC/RoHS: P4-631 3.0G/512/80G/250W/FSC-1714VNA/IPC-6113LP4
Complete PC/RoHS: P4 2.8G/512M/160G/250W/FSC-1713VNA/IPC-6113LP4
Empty chassis/RoHS: Al-alloy panel
Empty chassis/RoHS: IPC-2402-3
Empty chassis/RoHS: IPC-2402-07
Empty chassis/RoHS: IPC-2402-UPS
Empty chassis/RoHS
C s